
HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND, NAINITAL

NOTICE

Dated: 19.09.2015
Sub: Notice inviting quotations from Registered Suppliers for the supply of

daily use & sweeping items and electrical items.

This Court invites quotations pertaining to the supply of various daily use

& sweeping items and electrical items (performa of both types are attached) from

the Registered Suppliers at High Court of Uttarakhand at Nainital.

It is further to inform you that the supply is to be made F.O.R. at High

Court of Uttarakhand at Nainital. The taxes are to be mentioned specifically. The

number of items may increase or decrease. The sealed quotations should reach at

the address "Registrar General, High Court of Uttarakhand, Nainital" on or

before 30.09.2015.

Sd/-
Registrar General

High Court of Uttarakhand, Nainital



Requirement of Electrical Items

S.No. Items Name Make Requirement @ Rate (with tax)
1. Plug top 15Amp. Anchor 10Nos.
2. Plug top 05Amp Anchor 10Nos.
3. Starter 40watt Bajaj 80Nos.
4. Tape Roll Steel grip 10 Nos.
5. Tube \ight40watt 4feet Bajaj 25 Nos.
6. Gopi heat pillar switch Deluxe Gopi 10 Nos.
7. CF.L. 65 watt (Yellow) Bajaj 05 Nos.
8. CF.L. 85watt (Yellow) Bajaj 05Nos.
9. Room heater rod (11") Baai 12Nos.
10 Helogen tube 150watt Halonix 05Nos.
11. Blub 100watt Bajaj 10Nos.
12. Bulb 60watt Bajaj 10 Nos.
13. Bulb 15watt red Bajaj 10Nos.
14. Bulb 15watt green Bajaj 10Nos.
15. Bulb 40/60 watt thick ring Bajaj 10Nos.
16. Bulb 40/60 watt thin ring Bajaj 10Nos.
17. CF.L. 20watt twisted/spiral Bajaj 10Nos.
18. CF.L. 23watt 3U Bajaj 10Nos.
19. Cordless bell Click 05Nos.

20.
Power combined with gang Anchor 12Nos.
box 15Amp.

21. Power combined 15Amp. (5.5.) Anchor 12Nos.
22. Gopi heat pillar element Gopi 20Nos.
23. Gopi heat pillar tube Gopi 15Nos.
24. CF.L. 18watt 3U Bajai 10Nos.
25. Bed switch 05amp. Anchor 10Nos.
26. Electronic Choke 36/40watt Bajaj 12Nos.
27. M.CB 10Amp. Havells 10Nos.
28. M.CB 06Amp. Havells 10Nos.
29. Copper wire 1mm. Plaza OlCoil
30 Flexible wire 40/76 Plaza 01Coil
31. Compact Choke 36/40watt Bajaj 15Nos.
32. Telephone clip 04Pkts.
33. Casing clip 02Pkts

34. Gopi heat pillar switch Gopi 20Nos.
standard

35. Casing Patti '/. " Plaza 30Nos.
36. Pendent holder Anchor 10Nos.
37. CF.L. 23watt twisted spiral Bajaj 20Nos.
38. CF.L. 20watt Yellow Bajaj 10Nos.
39. Tube E-Iight 28watt yellow Bajaj lONos.
40. Tube E-Iight 14watt yellow Bajai 10Nos.

41.
Thin ring blub 25watt long Bajaj 10Nos.
size

42.
Complete set 2pin 11watt Invova 05Nos.
Yellow

43. Baiai maiesty tu be Baiai 04Nos.
44. Baiai P.T.C blower motor Bajaj 04Nos.
45. CF.L. 36watt 04pin Yellow Bajaj 15Nos.
46. Wire l.5mm. Plaza OlCoil

47. Complete set E-Iight 28 watt Havells 4No.
yellow

48.
Complete set E-Iight 14 watt Havells 4No.
yellow

Management Officer
High Court of Uttarakhand

At Nainital



Requirement of Sweeping Items

S.N Items Name Requirement @ Rate (with tax)

01. Pencil cell 80Nos.
02. Room freshener 30Nos.
03. Phenyl white 100Liters
04. Phenyl Black 20Liters
05. Colin 500m!. 30Nos.
06. Odonil 50~m. 40Nos.
07. Sheek Jharu 30Nos.
08. Nigal Jharu 20Nos.
09. Phool Jharu 15Nos.
10. Harpic 500ml. 30Nos.
11. Harpick tikki two piece 25Nos.
12. Pocha ka kapra medium 15Nos.
13 Polcha ka kapra big size 20Nos.
14. Wheel powder 1kg. 07Nos.
15. Dettol soap 75gm. 10Nos.
16. Duster 40Nos.
17. Basta kapra (lx1miter) 100Nos.
18. Wiper big size 10Nos.
19. Kapoor 50gm. 40Pkt.
20. Toilet paper 36Nos.
21. Rat-kill 50gm. 10Nos.
22. Wiper medium size 10Nos.
23. Air freshener Lemon 07Nos.
23. LizoI500m!. 25Nos.
24. Dettol hand wash 250m!. 25Nos.
25. Plastic Juna 10Nos.
26. Napkin Mistique 10Nos.

Management Officer
High Court of Uttarakhand

At Nainital


